










STRASSENVERZEICHNIS LANA
A
ACKPFEIFERWEG O10-O12
AICHBERGWEG H3
AICHHOLZERWEG L11-M11/AUSS.A A2-B3
AICHWEG I4-M3/ORTSZENTR.B2-D1
AIGNER-STRASSE, JOSEF P7
ALTER WALLFAHRTSWEG M4/ORTSZENTR.F1-F2
AM GRIES I5-L5/ORTSZENTR.B3-C4
ANGERWEG N5-O5/ORTSZENTR.G4
ANICH-STRASSE, PETER O2-P2/INDUSTRIEZONE B4-
D3
AUSSER-PLATTEN-WEG L10
AUSSERDORFERWEG L5/ORTSZENTR.D3
B
BADLWEG L11-L12/AUSS.A A3
BINDERGASSE O7
BLUMENSTRASSE L4-L5/ORTSZENTR.C2
BOZNERSTRASSE M6-Q6/ORTSZENTR.F5-G5
BRANDIS-WAALWEG I6-N10
BRANDIS PROMENADE N9-O9
BRAUNSBERGERWEG H5-I5/ORTSZENTR.A3
D
DA-VINCI-STRASSE, LEONARDO O6
DEFREGGER-STRASSE, FRANZ-V. I3
E
EGGER-LIENZ-STRASSE I4/ORTSZENTR.B1
ERLENWEG O9
ERZHERZOG-EUGEN-STR. L5-L6/ORTSZENTR.D4-D5
F
FALGERWEG L10-M10
FALSCHAUERDAMM I4-L4/ORTSZENTR.B1-C1
FELDGATTERWEG N6-P7
FELDWEG I9-M10
G
GAMPENSTRASSE I5-N12/ORTSZENTR.B3-B5
GARTENSTRASSE I5-L4/ORTSZENTR.C2
GAULPROMENADE H6-I5/ORTSZENTR.A4-B3
GILMANNWEG M5/ORTSZENTR.E3-F3
GOLDEGGSTRASSE M6/ORTSZENTR.E5-F5
GREITENWEG L3-L4/ORTSZENTR.C1
GRIESPLATZ ORTSZENTR.B4



H
HANDWERKERSTRASSE P6-P7
HAUGENGASSE N7
HIRZERSTRASSE N6-N7
HOFANGERWEG O6-O7
HOFMANNPLATZ ORTSZENTR.C3
HOFER-STRASSE, ANDREAS L5-M6/ORTSZENTR.C4-F5
HÖFLER-STRASSE, FRANZ I5-L5/ORTSZENTR.C2-C3
I
IFINGERGASSE N6
INDUSTRIESTRASSE O2-P1/AUSS.B A4-D2
J
JAUFENSTRASSE O6
JOCHWEG I11-I12
K
KAPUZINERSTRASSE L6/ORTSZENTR.C4-D5
KIRCHHOFERWEG AUSS.A A1-A2
KIRCHWEG M6-N8
KÖLLENSPERGER-STRASSE,DR.-JAKOB O7-P7
KONVENTSTEIG L6-M6/ORTSZENTR.D5-E5
KRAVOGL-STRASSE, JOHANN I5/ORTSZENTR.B2-B4
KREUZWIESENWEG N5/ORTSZENTR.G3-G4
L
LAHNSTRASSE O9
LÄNDGASSE I5/ORTSZENTR.B2-B3
LÄNDPROMENADE I4-I5/ORTSZENTR.B3-C1
LAUGENGASSE N7
LAURINWEG N6
LORENZERWEG L5/ORTSZENTR.C2-D2

M
MARCONI-STRASSE,GUGLIELMO O6
MARIA-HILF-STRASSE ORTSZENTR.B3-C3
MAUTSIEDLUNG O6-O7
MENDELWEG N7-O7
MERANERSTRASSE I5-L3/ORTSZENTR.B1-B3
MAYENBURGSTRASSE I9-L11/AUSS.A A2-B1
METZGERGASSE ORTSZENTR.B4
MÜHLWEG L11-L12/AUSS.A A2-B3
P
PAWIGL C4
PENEGALWEG N7



PETER-RIGLER-GASSE, P. L5/ORTSZENTR.C4-D4
PFARRPLATZ N9-O9
PICHLWEG L6-L7
PROPST-WIESER-WEG I10-I11
R
RAFFEINGASSE H3-I4/ORTSZENTR.A1
RATEISERWEG H7-I9
RESCHENSTRASSE O6
ROSENGARTENSTRASSE N7
S
SCHIEßSTANDGASSE ORTSZENTR.A4-B4
SCHLOßWEG L10-L11
SCHMIEDGASSE L5-L6/ORTSZENTR.C5-D4
SCHNATTERPECKSTRASSE N7-N9
SONNENSTRASSE O7-O8
SPITALGASSE L5-M4/ORTSZENTR.D3-E2
ST.-AGATHA-WEG M3-M5/ORTSZENTR.F1-F4
ST.-ANNA-STRASSE N7
ST.-CÄCILIEN-GASSE M4/ORTSZENTR.F1
ST.-FLORIAN-STRASSE N8-O8
ST.-GEORG-STRASSE I9-M9
ST.-KATHARINA-GASSE M4/ORTSZENTR.F1
ST.-MAGDALENA-WEG H9-I9
ST.-MARGARETHEN-WEG M6-N8
ST.-PETER-WEG M6
ST.-ULRICH-WEG N10-O10
STAFFLER-STRASSE,DR.-RICHARD M7
T
TELSERSTEIG M6/ORTSZENTR.E4-E5
TREIBGASSE M6-N7/ORTSZENTR.F5
TRIBUS-PLATZ, JOHANN M6/ORTSZENTR.F5
TROGER-STRASSE, PAUL I4
TSCHERMSERWEG I3-L3
U
ULTNERSTRASSE F6-I4/ORTSZENTR.A2-A3
V
VALIER-STRASSE, MAX L3-P2/AUSS.B A4-E3
VILLENERWEG I3-I4/ORTSZENTR.A1
VOGELWEIDE-GASSE,WALTER-V.-D. L5/ORTSZENTR.C3
VÖLLANERWEG H7-I6
W
WEINGARTNER-STRASSE,DR.-JOSEF L4/ORTSZENTR.C1-D2



WEINSTRASSE P10-Q12
WERRENBERGWEG H7-I8
WIESENWEG L5-M5/ORTSZENTR.E3
WIESER-WEG, PROPST L11-L12/AUSS.A A2
WINKELWEG H9-I10
WINKLERWEG N5/C.STOR.G4
WOLKENSTEIN-STRASSE,OSWALD.-V. L5/ORTSZENTR.C3
Z
ZEHENTWEG I9-L9
ZOLLSTRASSE N7-O7
ZUEGG-STRASSE, ING.-LUIS O6-P7

STRADARIO DI LANA
A
ACQUAVIVA VIA O10-O12
AICHBERG VIA H3
AICHHOLZER VIA L11-M11/RIQ.A A2-B3
AIGNER JOSEF VIA P7
AM GRIES VIA I5-L5/C.STOR.B3-C4
ANICH PETER VIA O2-P2/RIQ.B B4-D3
ARCIDUCA EUGENIO VIA L5-L6/C.STOR.D4-D5
ARTIGIANI VIA DEGLI P6-P7
AUSSER PLATTEN VIA L10
AUSSERDORFER VIA L5/C.STOR.D3
B
BAGNI VIA DEI L11-L12
BERSAGLIO VICOLO C.STOR.A4-B4
BOLZANO VIA M6-Q6/C.STOR.F5-G5
BOTTAI VIA O7
BRANDIS PASSEGGIATA I6-N10
BRANDIS VIA N9
BRAUNSBERG VIA H5-I5/C.STOR.A3
C
CAPPUCCINI VIA L6/C.STOR.C4-D5
CASTELLO VIA DEL L10-L11
CERMES VICOLO I3-L3
CHIESA VIA DELLA M6-N8
COLLE VICOLO L6-L7



CONVENTO VICOLO L6-M6/C.STOR.D5-E5
D
DA VINCI LEONARDO VIA O6
DECIME VIA DELLE I9-L9
DEFREGGER FRANZ VIA I3
DOGANA VIA N7-L7
E
EGGER-LIENZ VIA I4
F 
FALGER VIA L10-M10
FELDGATTER VIA N6-P7
FIORI VIA DEI L4-L5/C.STOR.C2
FOIANA VICOLO H7-I6
FRUTTETI VIA N5-O5/C.STOR.G4
FUCINE VICOLO L5-L6/C.STOR.C5-D4
G
GIARDINI VIA I5-L4/C.STOR.C2
GILMANN VIA M5/C.STOR.E3-F3
GIOVO VIA O6
GOLA PASSEGGIATA H6-I5/C.STOR.A4-B3
GOLDEGG VIA M6/C.STOR.E5-F5
GREITEN VIA L3-L4/C.STOR.C1
GRIES PIAZZA C.STOR.B4
H
HAUGEN VICOLO N7
HOFANGER VICOLO O6-O7
HOFMANN PIAZZA C.STOR.C3
HOFER ANDREAS VIA L5-M6/C.STOR.C4-F5
HÖFLER FRANZ VIA I5-L5/C.STOR.C2.C3
I
IVIGNA VIA N6
INDUSTRIE VIA O2-P1/RIQ.B A4-D2
J
JOCH VIA I11-I12
K
KÖLLENSPERGER DR. JAKOB VIA O7-P7
KRAVOGL JOHANN VIA I5/C.STOR.B2-B3
KREUZWIESEN VIA N5/C.STOR.G3-G4
L
LÄND PASSEGGIATA I4-I5/C.STOR.B3-C1
LÄND VIA I5/C.STOR.B2-B3
LAURIN VIA N6



LORENZER VIA L5/C.STOR.C2-D2
M
MACELLO VICOLO C.STOR.B4
MADONNA DEL SUFFRAGIO VIA C.STOR.B3-C3
MARCONI GUGLIELMO VIA O6
MENDOLA VICOLO N7-O7
MERANO VIA I5-L3/C.STOR.B1-B3 
MAYENBURG VIA I9-L11/RIQ.A A2-B1
MOLINI VIA L11-L12/RIQ.A A2-B3
MONTE CERVINA VIA N6-N7 
MONTE LUCO VIA N7 
O
ONTANI VIA O9
OSPIZIO VICOLO L5-M4/C.STOR.D3-E2
P
PALADE VIA I5-N12/C.STOR.B3-B5
PARROCCHIA PIAZZA N9-O9
PASCOLO VIA M6-N7/C.STOR.F5
PAVICOLO LOCALITÀ C4
PEDAGGI CONTRADA O6-O7
PENEGAL VIA N7
PREVOSTO WIESER VIA I10-I11
PRATI VIA DEI L5-M5/C.STOR.E3
PRATI VIA DEI I9-L10
Q
QUERCIE VIA DELLE I4-M3/C.STOR.B2-D1
R
RAFFEIN VICOLO H3-I4/C.STOR.A1
RATEIS VIA H7-I9
RENA VIA DELLA O9
RESIA VIA O6
RIEGER P. PETER VICOLO L5/C.STOR.C4-D4
ROGAZIONI VIA DELLE M4/C.STOR.F1-F2
ROSENGARTEN VIA N7
S
SAN FLORIANO VIA N8-O8
SAN GIORGIO VIA I9-M9
SAN PIETRO VIA M6
SANT’ULRICO VIA N10-O10
SANTA AGATA VIA M3-M5/C.STOR.F1-F4
SANTA ANNA VIA N7
SANTA CATERINA VIA M4/C.STOR.F1



SANTA CECILIA VIA M4/C.STOR.F1
SANTA MADDALENA VIA H9-I9
SANTA MARGHERITA VIA M6-N8
SCHNATTERPECK VIA N7-N9
SOLE VIA DEL O7-O8
STAFFLER DR. RICHARD VIA M7
T
TELSER VICOLO M6/C.STOR.E4-E5
TRIBUS JOHANN PIAZZA M6/C.STOR.F5
TROGER PAUL VIA I4
U
ULTIMO VIA F6-I4/C.STOR.A2-A3
V
VALIER MAX VIA L3-P2/RIQ.B A4-E3
VALSURA VIA I4-L4/C.STOR.B1-C1
VILLA VIA I3-I4/C.STOR.A1
VINO STRADA DEL P10-Q12
VOGELWEIDE WALTER V.D. VIA L5/C.STOR.C3
W
WEINGARTNER DR. JOSEF VIA L4/C.STOR.C1-D2
WERRENBERG VIA H7-I8
WIESER PREVOSTO VIA L11-L12/RIQ.A A2
WINKEL VIA H9-I10
WINKLER  VIA N5/C.STOR.G4
WOLKENSTEIN OSWALD VIA L5/C.STOR.C3
Z
ZUEGG LUIS ING. VIA O6-P7


